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ye Grading: 5 Yr Indiv & 5 yr Multi

M35 60 Metre

Finals
1 #135 Coulthard, Colin

M40 60 Metre

Finals
1 #491 MacKenzie, Brett
2 #1953 Short, Luke
3 Couper, Zac

M45 60 Metre

Finals
1 #801 Scully, Graham
2 #779 Horder, Matthew

W45 60 Metre

Finals
1 #1904 Molloy, Melissa

M60 60 Metre

Finals
1 #1974 Capon, Gav

W60 60 Metre
Finals
1 #884 McGregor, Mary

M70 60 Metre

Finals
1 #20 Lacko, Dieter

MS80 60 Metre

Finals
1 #240 Bradford, Acan

M30 100 Metre Handicap
Finals
1 #497 Gray, Daniel

M35 100 Metre Handicap
Finals
1 #135 Coulthard, Colin

M40 100 Metre Handicap
Finals
1 #491 MacKenzie, Brett
2 #1953 Short, Luke
3 #1901 Hadjandonis, Kon
4 #304 Roennfeldt, Geoffrey

W40 100 Metre Handicap
Finals

M36

M4l
M42
M43

M47
M45

W49

M63

we4

M73

M82

M30

M36

M41
M42
M43
M41

1 #16 Kellermann, Ann-Maree W43

M45 100 Metre Handicap
Finals
1 #801 Scully, Graham
2 #779 Horder, Matthew

‘W45 100 Metre Handicap
Finals
1 #103 Nelson, Lee-Anne

M47
M45

W49

QMA 792 -1.1
QMA 775 -1.1
QMA 8.08 -1.1
QMA 842 -0.1
QMA 769 -1.1
QMA 8.27 -1.1
QMA 9.41 -0.1
QMA 9.03 -0.1
QMA 1049 -2.5
QMA 1045 -2.5
QMA 1157 2.5
QMA 12.13 -1.1
QMA 12.58 -1.1
QMA 1244 -1.1
QMA 12.67 -1.1
QMA 12.99 -1.1
QMA 1621 -1.0
QMA 15.05 -1.0
QMA 11.90 -1.1
QMA 13.12 -1.1
QMA 14.03 -3.3

2 #233 Webber, Janet W46
3 #1904 Molloy, Melissa W49

M50 100 Metre Handicap

Finals
1 #249 Berlin, Michael M5l

W50 100 Metre Handicap
Finals
1 #810 Craswell, Jodie W53

M55 100 Metre Handicap

Finals
1 #271 Di Giandomenico, FabiM57
2 #47 Gibson, Randall M57

W55 100 Metre Handicap

Finals
1 #425 Lakin, Karen W57
2 #538 Flynn, Lynda W57
M60 100 Metre Handicap
Finals
1 #1974 Capon, Gav M63
2 #978 Gray, Neil Mé61
3 #710 Elliott, Craig M63
W60 100 Metre Handicap
Finals
1 #884 McGregor, Mary W64
2 #160 Varley, Desley W60
M70 100 Metre Handicap
Finals
1 #887 Kennedy, Peter M74
2 #20 Lacko, Dieter M73

M?75 100 Metre Handicap

Finals
1 #260 Bunin, Pio M79

MS8S 100 Metre Handicap
Finals
1 #202 Garvey, Noel M86

M29&U 200 Metre

Finals
1 #4263 Okelne, Obinna M7

M40 200 Metre

Finals
1 #1901 Hadjandonis, Kon =~ M43
2 Couper, Zac M43

M55 200 Metre

Finals
1 #271 Di Giandomenico, FabiM57
2 #47 Gibson, Randall M57

M75 200 Metre
Finals
1 #260 Bunin, Pio M79

QMA
QMA

QMA

QMA

QMA
QMA

QMA
QMA

QMA
QMA
QMA

QMA
QMA

QMA
QMA

QMA

QMA

QMA

QMA
QMA

QMA
QMA

QMA

15.17
15.87

12.34

16.24

12.91
16.16

16.34
17.26

14.69
14.97
18.23

17.27
18.58

16.76
16.88

17.59

20.87

35.34

26.40
27.25

26.90
3245

36.46

-33
-33

-1.1

-1.1
-33

-1.0
-1.0

-33
-33
-33

-1.0
-1.0

-1.0
-1.0

-33

-1.0

-2.8
-2.8

-2.8
-2.8
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M80 200 Metre M29&U 800 Metre
Finals Finals
1 #240 Bradford, Acan M82 QMA 40.62 -2.8 1 #4262 Mansfield, Ethan MI15 QMA 2:30.17
W30-54 300 Metre Handicap M35 800 Metre
Finals Finals
1 #103 Nelson, Lee-Anne W49 QMA 40.03 1 #1956 Holden, Matthew M35 Unattached 2:16.27
2 #16 Kellermann, Ann-MareeW43 QMA 40.54 2 #1989 Mansfield, Josh M37 QMA 2:17.54
3 #233 Webber, Janet W46 QMA 41.36 M40 800 Metre
4 #810 Craswell, Jodie W53 QMA 43,98 Finals
W55+ 300 Metre Handicap 1 #811 Willey, Andrew M44 QMA 2:08.32
Finals
1 #205 Brims, Julic W55 QMA 40.57 M5 800 Metre
2 #51 Davey, Irene W73 QMA 44.15 Flnz:ls #76 Shard, Paul M48 QMA 2:23.55
3 #425 Lakin, Karen W57 QMA 44.40 2 #824 Bell,’Chris M49 QMA 22364
4 #538 Flynn, Lynda W57 QMA 45.62
M30-59 300 Metre Handicap ﬁzglfoo Metre
Heats _ | #20 Lacko, Dicter M73 QMA 3:24.71
1 #497 Gray, Daniel M30 QMA 38.34q
2 #801 Scully, Graham M47 QMA 38.89q W29&U 3000 Metre
3 #940 Varley, David M58 QMA 39.04q Finals
4 #1908 Brack, Christopher M55 QMA 39.53q 1 #4253 Hepplewhite, Dominifv12 QMA 13:02.6h
5  #578 Parkinson, Gary M53 QMA 39.60q 2 Mcgillivray, Jenna W9 Unattached 14:15.7h
6  #135 Coulthard, Colin M36 QMA 39.84q 3 #3254 Smith, Amelie Wil QMA 14:16.85
7  #304 Roennfeldt, Geoffrey M41 QMA 40.13q 4 #3255 Smith, Evianna W9 QMA 14:37.4h
8  #90 Lasker, Robert M58 QMA 40.18q 5 #4256 Egan, Caitlin WI11 Unattached 15:52.0h
9  #286 Fernandez, David M50 QMA 40.67q M29&U 3000 Metre
10 #619 Doel, Rene M45 QMA 40.76q Finals
I #1901 _HadJ andonis, Kon M43 QMA 41.04 1 Mcgillivray, Tom M12 Unattached 11:54.5h
12 #47 Gibson, Randall M57QMA 41.46 2 #4257 Egan, Thomas M9 Unattached 15:29.1h
M30-59 300 Metre Handicap M45 3000 Metre
Finals Finals
1 #135 Coulthard, Colin M36 QMA 37.74 — #824 Bell, Chris M49 QMA DNF
2 #801 Scully, Graham M47 QMA 37.85
3 #497 Gray, Daniel M30 QMA 38.04 W70 3000 Metre
4 #578 Parkinson, Gary MS53 QMA 38.15 Finals
5 #1908 Brack, Christopher M55 QMA 38.33 1 #51 Davey, Irene W73 QMA 16:39.0h
6  #619 Doel, Rene M45 QMA 38.79 M50 400 Long Hurdles
7 #940 Varley, David M58 QMA 39.28 Finals
8  #90 Lasker, Robert M58 QMA 39.88 | #249 Berlin, Michael M51 QMA 1:06.90
9  #286 Fernandez, David M50 QMA 40.30
10 #304 Roennfeldt, Geoffrey M41 QMA 41.11 M60 High Jump
. Finals
MG60+ 300 Metre Handicap 1 #266 Key, Brian M60 QMA 1.45m
Finals
1 #334 Davies-Evans, Steve M62 QMA 41.41 M45 Pole Vault
2 #978 Gray, Neil M61 QMA 42.23 Finals
3 #1974 Capon, Gav M63 QMA 4431 -~ #604 Casey, Paul M45 QMA NH
4 #202 Garvey, Noel M86 QMA 45.20 M50 Pole Vault
5 #20 Lacko, Dieter M73 QMA 47.62 Finals
6 #710 Elliott, Craig M63 QMA 56.83 | #845 Arbuthnot, Howard ~ M53 QMA 4.00m
W29&U 800 Metre M55 Pole Vault
Finals Finals
1 #4261 Chalmers, Ella W12 Unattached 3:00.51

1 #940 Varley, David M58 QMA 2.60m




Queensland Sport & Athletics Centre - Site License

Results - Saturday Feb 20th - A¢

QSAC - SAF

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 11:38 AM 20/02/2021 Page 3
QMA_Brisbane February 6th and 7th 2021 - 6/02/2021 to 7/02/2021
QMA Combined Event Championships

ye Grading: 5 Yr Indiv & 5 yr Multi

M60 Pole Vault

Finals
1 #710 Elliott, Craig

M?70 Pole Vault

Finals
1 #170 Cameron, Allan
2 #887 Kennedy, Peter

M40 Long Jump
Finals
1 #4260 Mihrshahi, Robin

M70 Long Jump

Finals
1 #887 Kennedy, Peter

W45 Shot Put

Finals
1 #233 Webber, Janet

‘W50 Shot Put
Finals
1 #817 Mackie, Althea

W60 Shot Put

Finals
1 #160 Varley, Desley

W70 Shot Put

Finals
1 #77 Kopittke, Rosemary

‘W75 Shot Put
Finals
1 #35 Birtwell, Lorraine

M65 Shot Put

Finals
1 #34 Joni, Lajos

M?70 Shot Put

Finals
1 #887 Kennedy, Peter
2 #129 Ryall, Kevin

M?75 Shot Put
Finals
1 #521 Quarterman, Guy

MS80 Shot Put

Finals
1 #996 Kennedy, Ian

W40 Hammer Throw

Finals
1 #69 Connors, Fionnula

‘W50 Hammer Throw
Finals
1 #817 Mackie, Althea

M63

M70
M74

M41

M74

W46

W50

W60

W70

W78

M65

M74
M72

M79

M&l1

w42

W50

QMA

QMA
QMA

QMA

QMA

QMA

QMA

QMA

QMA

QMA

QMA

QMA
QMA

QMA

QMA

QMA

QMA

2.50m

2.60m
2.40m

5.69m

3.62m

6.90m

9.57m

6.46m

5.66m

5.93m

9.44m

9.41m
8.61m

8.45m

8.38m

32.8lm

42.50m

NWI

NWI

Finals
1

Finals
1

1

W60 Hammer Throw

#160 Varley, Desley W60

W70 Hammer Throw

#77 Kopittke, Rosemary ~ W70

‘W75 Hammer Throw
Finals
1 #35 Birtwell, Lorraine W78
M45 Hammer Throw
Finals
1 #619 Doel, Rene M45
M65 Hammer Throw
Finals
1 #34 Joni, Lajos M65
2 #816 O'Connor, Bruce M67
M70 Hammer Throw
Finals
1 #82 Lafferty, Mills M72
M75 Hammer Throw
Finals

#521 Quarterman, Guy M79

M80 Hammer Throw
Finals
1 #996 Kennedy, Ian MB81
‘W30+ Javelin Throw Handicap
Finals
1 #103 Nelson, Lee-Anne w49
2 #817 Mackie, Althea W50
3 #160 Varley, Desley W60
4 #35 Birtwell, Lorraine W78
5  #233 Webber, Janet W46
6  #77 Kopittke, Rosemary W70
M30+ Javelin Throw
Finals
1 #619 Doel, Rene M45
2 #129 Ryall, Kevin M72
3 #978 Gray, Neil Mé61
4 #710 Elliott, Craig M63
5 #887 Kennedy, Peter M74
6  #10 Circosta, Paul M67
7 #521 Quarterman, Guy M79
8  #34 Joni, Lajos M65
9  #940 Varley, David M58
10 #70 DiDato, Vince M60
11 #996 Kennedy, Ian MS1
12 #497 Gray, Daniel M30
13 #271 Di Giandomenico, FabiM57
‘W30 3000 Metre Race Walk
Finals

#1919 Kirwin, Roslyn W32

QMA

QMA

QMA

QMA

QMA
QMA

QMA

QMA

QMA

QMA
QMA
QMA
QMA
QMA
QMA

QMA
QMA
QMA
QMA
QMA
QMA
QMA
QMA
QMA
QMA
QMA
QMA
QMA

QMA

17.24m

13.21m

20.85m

29.38m

40.25m
24.09m

26.80m

30.18m

25.81m

31.11m
20.98m
12.95m
10.33m
23.15m
10.81m

47.52m
47.51m
47.26m
47.08m
46.43m
46.08m
44.97m
44.83m
44.80m
43.84m
43.73m
43.62m
35.80m

DNF
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M55 3000 Metre Race Walk
Finals
1 #316 Jimenez Solis, Ignacio M55 QMA 14:18.0h
M65 3000 Metre Race Walk
Finals
1 #234 Bennett, Peter M65 QMA 17:25.5h




